
PBLO. SAN SIMON TLATLAHUQUITEPEC

PBLO. LA ASCENCION HUITZCOLOTEPEC

C D
OC

TO
RE

S

AV JUAREZ

C ATZACOALCO

C PROGRESO

AV
 CU

AU
HT

EM
OC

C R
AF

AE
L R

AM
IRE

Z

AV COLOSIO

C CUTZAMALA

C MORELOS

C T
LA

XC
AL

A

C TLAXOHUILCO
C L

A P
RE

SA

C LOS OCOTES

C 10 DE MAYO

C S
IMON

 CA
CA

MATZ
I

C ITURBIDE

C CRISANTEMOS

C DE LA VIRGEN

AV 
CEN

TRAL

C A
LC

AN
FO

RE
S

C NUEVO LEONC 5 DE MAYO

C J
AG

UE
YE

S

AV INSURGENTES

C B
OL

IVA
R

C ALDAMA

CAM A LAS CRUCES

C XICOHTENCATL

C R
EF

OR
MA

C VICENTE GUERRERO

C J
AC

AR
AN

DA
S

C M
IGU

EL
 HI

DA
LG

O

C NIÑOS HEROES

C EL SOL

C MOCTEZUMA

C H
ER

MA
NO

S S
ER

DA
N

C C
EN

TEN
AR

IO

C CAMINO ANTIGUO

C PLAZA PRINCIPAL

C D
E L

OS
 MA

NA
NT

IAL
ES

C VICTORIA

C DE LA ROSA

C D
E B

ER
LIN

C S/N

C HAMBURGO

PR
IV 

S/N

PRIV ALDAMA

PR
IV 

RA
FA

EL
 RA

MIR
EZ

PRIV LOS OCOTES

AV CUAUHTEMOC

PR
IV S

/N

C XICOHTENCATL

PRIV S/N

C S
/N

C S/N

C S/N

PRIV S/N

PRIV S/N

PR
IV S

/N
PRIV S/N

C S/N

C XICOHTENCATL

PRIV S/N

PRIV S/N

PR
IV S

/N

PRIV S/N

PR
IV S/N

PR
IV S

/N

C S/N

C S/N

PRIV S/N

C S/N

C S/N

C S
/N

C HAMBURGO

AV
 CE

NT
RA

L

PR
IV S

/N

C D
E B

ER
LIN

C S/N

PRIV S/N

C S/N

C S
/N

PRIV S/N

C D
E B

ER
LIN

PR
IV S

/N

PRIV S/N

AV INDEPENDENCIA

53

51

56
70

47

26

48

51

8

3

64

69

63

32

9

59

8

60

40

4

4

51

1

46

12

7

83

34

50

5

55

49

93

54

24

54
3

75

48

39

57

32

30

31

45

13

7

37

53

10

59

47

44

73

34

14

50

29

20

52

12

45

41

23

40

38

25

42

6

36

39

68

35

16

58

33

4474

6

16

76

60

22

43

949

5758

66

46

30

75

14

55

36

46

0550

0557

0549

0550
1 cm = 89.04 mts

1:8,904

FUENTE: R F E,  D C E

Escala:

Escala Numérica:
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